
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified

DNS

No.

94

12

13

86

6

23

91

80

95

52

78

87

1

PIC

1

1

2

1

2

1

3

1

2

1

2

1

DNS

Class

STL

T4

STL

HP

T4

FP

STL

B-Spec

B-Spec

EP

HP

SRX7

ITA

Name

Eric Yagel

Luis Rivera

Kenneth Hiebert

James Rogerson

Bryan Gregory

David Stautberg

Diane Carter

James Wilson

Steven Taake

jon stautberg

David Louw

Jeremy Suydam

Matt Sternenberg

Hometown

Angleton TX

Willis TX

Pearland TX

Spring TX

Sugarland, TX

Houston TX

Kyle, TX

Cypress TX

Sugarland TX

Houston TX

Lake Charles LA

Houston TX

Region

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

SwLa

Hous

Member_ID

441225

147645

447250

245971

287473

368821

277343

308669

218418

368811

448986

365124

180696

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

14

14

5

Total Tm

30:18.681

30:52.502

31:00.613

31:27.826

31:46.422

32:05.419

32:05.931

30:25.274

30:29.486

27:27.420

30:24.279

28:17.273

Best Tm

1:52.455

1:53.975

1:55.045

1:52.036

1:57.138

1:57.135

1:56.754

2:00.485

2:00.107

1:53.514

2:08.741

2:10.365

Make-Model

1996 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1969 Datsun PL510 Blue Bird

1997 Dodge Neon

1991 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

Mazda 2

2011 Mazda 2

Mazda rx7

Fiat X1/9

1983 Mazda RX7

1990 Mazda Miata

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:52.455) for STL by Eric Yagel. (2:00.107) for B-Spec by Steve Taake

Provisional Results posted 4:25PM

Official results posted at 5:00pm

Printed: 8/25/2014 7:36:04 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring -  Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Chuck Warren

Sanction - 14-RQ-3037-S/14-RQ-3038-S/14-CT-3040-S/14-CT-3388-S

MSR Houston 2.4 CW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

33.821

Avg. Speed

75.378

Best Lap Tm

1:52.036

Best Speed

76.475

Best Lap by

86 - James Rogerson

Summer Sizzler

Group 5 - BG, EP, FP, GTL, HP, ITA, ITB, ITC, ITJ, LC, SPB,

Official Saturday Race Results

Race (30:00 or 19 Laps) started at 15:50:04

MSR Houston 2.380 Miles

8/23/2014 03:40 PM


